
I.D.:	98385136

SISTEM	SUPRAVEGHERE	VIDEO	IP	CU	87	DE	CAMERE	-
HIKVISION	+	DISPECERAT	VIDEO	+	SISTEM	ALARMA

Data
publicarii

06.06.24 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8

Pretul
estimativ:

640.985,71	RON	-	640.985,71	RON 	 	

Descriere: 32323500-8	Sistem	video	de	supraveghere	(Rev.2)	DESCRIERE:	3/buc	-	Neurostation	35
AnyIP,	32	Neuro	Detector;	1/buc	-	Aziguard	NeuroStation	PRO	48	off-load	analytics;	7/buc	-
Modul	software	de	recunoaştere	a	numerelor	de	înmatriculare	(LPR)	pentru	Aziguard.;
15/buc	-	Hard	disk	10TB	-	Seagate	Surveillance	SKYHAWK	AI;	80/buc	-	Camera	de
supraveghere	IP	AZIGUARD	4MP;	7/buc	-	Camera	LPR	4.0MP,	DarkFighter,	lentila	8-32	mm,	IR
50m	-	HIKVISION;	7/buc	-	Card	de	memorie	microSDXC,	64GB,	120MB/s,	A1	Class	10	UHS-I	+
SD	Adapter;	1/buc	-	Speaker	Audio	Exterior;	43/buc	-	Switch	4	porturi	Gigabit	PoE,	2	porturi
uplink	SFP	-	HIKVISION;	1/buc	-	Mikrotik	CRS212-1G-10S-1S+IN	switch-uri	L3	GigabitEthernet
(10/100/1000)	Power	over	Ethernet	(PoE)	Suport;	4/buc	-	Switch	24	porturi	gigabit,	12
porturi	RJ45	+	12	porturi	SFP	-	Hikvision;	43/buc	-	Modul	SFP	1.25G,	1550nm	Single-Fiber,
0~20Km	-	HIKVISION;	43/buc	-	Modul	SFP	1.25G,	1310nm	Single-Fiber,	0~20Km	-	HIKVISION;
43/buc	-	Caseta	sudura	pentru	24	fire;	18000/ml	-	Fibra	Optica	Nextra	LTC-RP	2,5kN	24	fibre
SM	G652D;	215/ml	-	Cablu	electric	flexibil	MYYM	3	x	2	5	mm;	43/buc	-	Patch	cord	Gigabit	UTP
cat6,	LSZH,	1.0m;	87/buc	-	Doza	derivatie	110x110x70	PT;	43/buc	-	Cutie	distributie	IP65	din
ABS	gri,	usa	mata,	placa	metalica,	300x400x170	mm;	1/buc	-	Dulap	Rack	19''	32U	Signal
600x800;	2/buc	-	Patchpanel	24	porturi	negru	neechipat;	2/buc	-	PDU	pentru	montaj	in
dulapul	de	server	,	Gembird	,	8	prize	Schuko	1U	16A	19''	3m	,	negru;	43/buc	-	Adaptor
LC/APC


